CHEVRON CORPORATION

CHEVRON CORPORATION

ISIN: US1667641005

WKN:

166764100

Prehled

14.05.2024 19:55:03

Cena
150,54 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

(2] 0,78% (1,16)

152.00

150.00

1485.00

146.00

ISIN US1667641005

Symbol CVX

Burza Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Ména EUR

Sektor Energy / Commodities

Typ cenného Akcie

papiru

Trzni 275.867 EUR

kapitalizace

(mil.)

Benchmark S&P 500

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka) 149,50 EUR
(84)

Prodej (€astka) 149,92 EUR
(84)

Oteviraci cena 150,54 EUR

Max 150,54 EUR

Min 150,54 EUR

Zavérecna cena (predchozi 149,38 EUR

den)

Cena vazena obchodovanym -

objemem

Objem (kusy) 5

Obchodovany objem 753,00

Pocet obchodt 1

Posledni zobchodovany 5

pocet

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures 14

Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

144.00

140.00

138.00

142.00 /ﬁ/\

51

03.2024 04.2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Analyzy a prognoézy

Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi

Datum Nadpis

26.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings
13.03.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings
22.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings
14.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings

05.2024

Stahnout

[ [ [ [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1667641005&ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29a0401231d1008dabe8d90c13e8bbedde4bb10aa35bc73bb97c600afec2997d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a5e2070236239914c&time=1716090485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e347e12e2f1a134cdc3b3b492008a9b70676e778cb78451ab772283ffd13e018&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bfee058a9234a8ac&time=1716090485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb94c1661ea18daa595c2da784bafd500d154530c89eb7f04532e380782d6223&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4df97be4ae359aa00&time=1716090485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7627bd2f9fc01fc2917fee7d01b384e95e3255564b4af3db972d922f962a8889&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8cfaf660b2ad7476f&time=1716090485&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c87ae2ad3c0d538fd8ffab2e416f1a8de7f1b0dd390d178e130911935ed1036d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a3b17ca9d910882d&time=1716090485&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1667641005-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1667641005

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Detaily

14.05.2024 19:55:03

Cena
150,54 EUR

Zména

Zakladni udaje

o

0,78% (1,16)

152.00
150.00
148.00
146.00
144.00
142.00
140.00 N

138.00

5l

03.2024 04.2024

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

ISIN US1667641005
Symbol CVX
Burza Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours
Ména EUR
Sektor Energy / Commodities
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 275.867 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 149,50 EUR
(84)
Prodej (Castka) 149,92 EUR
(84)
Oteviraci cena 150,54 EUR
Max 150,54 EUR
Min 150,54 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 149,38 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym -
objemem
Objem (kusy) 5
Obchodovany objem 753,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 5

pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) - -
Vykonn. (abs.) - -
Beta 0,40
Volatilita - -
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0,35

0,60

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

Datum

17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
13.02.2023
05.05.2022
17.05.2024
17.05.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
21:59
17:35
17:35
22:03
08:06

Cena

149,10 EUR
149,02 EUR
149,72 EUR
149,46 EUR
171,97 CHF
109,00 USD
162,67 USD
148,86 EUR

05.2024

Obchodovany
objem (mil.)
0,28

0,00

0,57

0,02

0,00

0,00

892,43

0,00

Pocet
obchodii

76
3
111
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440210536
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022816
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21731398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496626
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4013353
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022818
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

16.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
17.05.2024
14.05.2024

17.05.2024

17.05.2024
17.05.2024

17:11
08:25
08:09
16:58
19:55

17:44

19:30
08:08

161,56 USD
148,30 EUR
148,24 EUR
148,84 EUR
150,54 EUR

149,16 EUR

149,20 EUR
148,36 EUR

0,03
0,00
0,00
0,10
0,00

0,05

0,00
0,00

- 0 = W ©
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34267443
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9598287
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906285
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4022821

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
Chevron

o

Kontakty
CHEVRON CORP.

6001 Bollinger Canyon Road - 94583-2324

San Ramon

Telefon:+1-925-842-1000

Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: CHEVRON

CORPORATION
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spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Chevron Corp. engages in the provision of administrative, financial management, and
technology support for energy and chemical operations. It operates through the Upstream
and Downstream segments. The Upstream segment consists of the exploration,
development, and production of crude oil and natural gas, the liquefaction, transportation,
and regasification associated with liquefied natural gas, the transporting of crude oil by
major international oil export pipelines, the processing, transporting, storage, and marketing
of natural gas, and a gas-to-liquids plant. The Downstream segment consists of the refining
of crude oil into petroleum products, the marketing of crude oil and refined products, the
transporting of crude oil and refined products by pipeline, marine vessel, motor equipment,
and rail car, and the manufacturing and marketing of commodity petrochemicals and plastics
for industrial uses and fuel & lubricant additives. The company was founded in 1906 and is
headquartered in San Ramon, CA.

Clenové predstavenstva

Alice Gast Member of Board of
Directors

Dambisa Moyo Member of Board of
Directors

Wanda Austin  Member of Board of
Directors

Charles Member of Board of

Moorman Directors

Cynthia Warner Member of Board of
Directors

Debra Reed- Member of Board of

Klages Directors

Donald Member of Board of

Umpleby Directors

Enrique Member of Board of

Hernandez Directors

John Frank Member of Board of
Directors

Jon Huntsman Member of Board of
Directors

Marillyn Member of Board of

Hewson Directors

Mark Nelson Member of Board of
Directors

Michael K. Chairman of Managing

Wirth Board

A. Nigel Member of Executive

Hearne Committee

Eimear P. Member of Executive

Bonner Committee

Mark A. Nelson Member of Executive
Committee

Mary Francis Member of Executive
Committee

Pierre R. Member of Executive

Breber Committee

Rhonda J. Member of Executive
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1667641005-2024-05-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1667641005

CHEVRON CORPORATION

Morris Committee
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